
Terrington Local History Group  

Meetings 2023 

Tuesday 17th January 

Showing of the recording of an online 

talk from Yorkshire Museums Trust: The 

context of the Ryedale Hoard in Roman 

Britain by Professor Martin Millett. If you 

missed this session (or would like to 

watch the recording again) just click the 

link. 

Tuesday 21st February 
Talk in the Village Hall: Listening to the 
bones - A review from a Terrington 

Bioarchaeologist by Maria Fontanals Coll 

Tuesday 21st March at 2:00pm Selby Abbey Guided Tour. Donation. 

Tuesday 18th April at 6:00pm Malton Town Tour – Horses. 

Tuesday 16th May 

Talk in the Village Hall: Revising Pevsner 

- the North Riding by Dr Jane Grenville. 
Postponed to October. 

Friday 23rd June at 10:00am 
Guided Tour of English Heritage 
Archaeological Store at Helmsley. 

Donation. Cancelled. 

Tuesday 18th July 
Malton Town Tour – Roman Malton. 
Cancelled owing to bad weather. 

Tuesday 15th August at 
6:30pm 

Guided tour of St Gregory's Minster. 

Tuesday 29th August at 

7:00pm 

Tour of Roman Malton by Malton 

Museum. 

Tuesday 17th October 
Talk in the Village Hall: Revising Pevsner 

- the North Riding by Dr Jane Grenville. 
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